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OUTLINE OF PRESENTATION

+ 3D Model Meshing
+ Contour Plot, CP Plot,Velocity Magnitude
+ Graph Analysis

+ Conclusgion
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Contour Plot
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oefficient Pressure C; Plot
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Velocity Magnitude

8760+02 e
B.75e+02 S
8248102 ;

888002 s

9138002
8650402
817002

544040
890402
7576402
7136402

6

8830402
8438007
8046402

485402

419040:

926+02
4702




| | | | | |
—e— ANSYS 15.0[LAM]
— ANSYS 15.0[SA]
0.8 |-=-ANSYS 15.0[K-KL] -
- EXP
0.7F -
E 0.6 -
E
2
o]
% 0.5 .
-
‘.5.'
0.4 -
0.3 -
0.2} -
| | | | | | | |

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
Angle Of Attack [a]

Figure 1: Graph Lift Coefficient [Cf] versus Angle Of Attack [a] for Wing by ANSYS
15.0 and Experiment Result for Reynolds Number 1.7 x 10°
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Figure 2: Graph Drag Coeflicient [Cp] versus Angle Of Attack [a] for Wing by
ANSYS 15.0 and Experiment Result for Reynolds Number 1.7 x 10°
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Figure 3: Graph Lift Coeflicient[Cr] over Drag Coefficient|Cp| versus Angle Of
Attack [a] for Wing by ANSYS 15.0 and Experiment Result for Reynolds Number

1.7 % 10°
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Figure 4: Graph Lift Coefficient [C] versus Drag Coefficient [Cplfor Wing by AN-
SYS 14.0 and Experiment Result for Reynolds Number 1.7 x 10°
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Figure 5: Graph Coefficient of Lift Error[%] versus Angle Of Attack [a] for Wing
for Reynolds Number 1.7 x 10°
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Figure 6: Graph Coefficient of Drag Error[%] versus Angle Of Attack [a] for Wing
for Reynolds Number 1.7 x 10°



- Different flow region cause CD Ansys value lower than Exp value

DISCUSSION & CONCLUSION

- Try to create different flow region in analysis

B Viscous Model

Laminar region

Turbulent region

Model
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k-omega (2 eqn)
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